

JO Code No. WB00885

MACC 313/2013

Order No 40 Dated 04.12.2023

Today is fixed for showcause by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP2 files W.S. with fresh vokalatnama.

Fix 07.12.2023 for issues.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

*Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
3rd Court, Howrah*