

MACC Case No. 313 of 2013(2745 of 2014)

Order No. 08 Dated 02.06.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.

Both the sides file hazira.

Claimants file Written Argument attached with xerox copies of citations.

Hd. Argument in full.

Fix **04.06.2026** for delivery of judgement.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
3rd Court , Howrah**